Place Bib#
1 519
2 503
3 293
4 225
5 240
6 294
7 504
8 296
9 502
10 515
11 400
12 399
13 364
14 289
15 371
16 292
17 227
18 516
19 398
20 523
21 303
22 372
23 239
24 520
25 365
26 501
27 287
28 283
29 288
30 291
31 285
32 518
33 223

Name
Joel Gertson
Matt McHenry
Mitch Closser
Nathan Painter
Nate Hartman
Nathan Grillot
Isaac Swearengin
Tanner Merz
Ethan Boyer
Justin Bible
Joe Leonard
Keaton Garrett
Evan Haney
Stephen Kielhofner
Gabe Cozart
Luke Wagneka
Daryin Sharp
Briar Crain
Ethan Bergmann
Scott Mueller
Jacob Gray
Matt Cozart
Wyatt Greer
Mitch Klouw
Seth Lamb
Eli Slover
Carter James
Evan Clark
Lincoln Jones
Sam Schomaker
Andrew DeVoss
Craig Foster
Robert Kiger

Start
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55

COC Meet at Bolivar -Middle School Boys Overall

Finish
15:42:59.73
15:43:38.30
15:43:56.38
15:44.08.19
15:44:09.99
15:44:20.50
15:44:24.79
15:44:30.32
15:44:30.61
15:44:31.72
15:44:31.99
15:44:32.79
15:44:39.88
15:44:41.56
15:44:43.71
15:44:46.08
15:44:50.98
15:44:52.84
15:44:55.81
15:45:07.52
15:45:16.00
15:45:18.11
15:45:19.52
15:45:22.28
15:45:29.60
15:45:31.96
15:45:40.15
15:45:44.40
15:45:49.46
15:45:50.95
15:45:51.45
15:45:59.54
15:46:00.85

Total
9:04.77
9:43.34
10:01.42
10:13.23
10:15.02
10:25.54
10:29.83
10:35.36
10:35.65
10:36.75
10:37.03
10:37.83
10:44.92
10:46.60
10:48.75
10:51.12
10:56.01
10:57.88
11:00.85
11:12.56
11:21.03
11:23.15
11:24.55
11:27.32
11:34.64
11:36.99
11:45.19
11:49.44
11:54.50
11:55.98
11:56.49
12:04.58
12:05.89

Pace
5:51
6:16
6:28
6:35
6:37
6:43
6:46
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:55
6:57
6:58
7:00
7:03
7:04
7:06
7:14
7:19
7:21
7:21
7:23
7:28
7:29
7:35
7:37
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:47
7:48

Tuesday, October 9, 2012

Gender

(HEIEIEEdE I YN I I I I I I I I I I I I A A<

Division
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

Team Name
Reeds Spring Middle School
Rogersville Middle School
Catholic Junior High
Bolivar Junior High
Marshfield Junior High
Catholic Junior High
Rogersville Middle School
Catholic Junior High
Rogersville Middle School
Reeds Spring Middle School
Rogersville Middle School
Rogersville Middle School
Buffalo Praire Middle School
Catholic Junior High
Hollister Middle School
Catholic Junior High
Bolivar Junior High
Reeds Spring Middle School
Rogersville Middle School
Reeds Spring Middle School
Catholic Junior High
Hollister Middle School
Marshfield Junior High
Reeds Spring Middle School
Buffalo Praire Middle School
Rogersville Middle School
Catholic Junior High
Catholic Junior High
Catholic Junior High
Catholic Junior High
Catholic Junior High
Reeds Spring Middle School
Bolivar Junior High



Place Bib#
35 221
36 524
37 290
38 374
39 284
40 226
41 517
42 243
43 220
44 241
45 522
46 242

Name
Ryan Conley
Ryeland Ternasky
Aidan Ogle
Parker Olson
Tyler Demster
Linzey Reno
Noah Crosson
Bryan Yarbrough
Andrew Bays
Lucas Higgins
Trevor Letterman
Gabriel Keifert

Start
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55
15:33:55

COC Meet at Bolivar -Middle School Boys Overall

Finish
15:46:14.66
15:46:25.94
15:46:34.92
15:46:37.35
15:47:12.83
15:47:15.78
15:47:20.26
15:47:33.28
15:48:03.32
15:48:57.01
15:49:24.53
15:49:33.29

Total
12:19.70
12:30.98
12:39.95
12:42.39
13:17.87
13:20.82
13:25.30
13:38.32
14:08.35
15:02.04
15:29.56
15:38.33

Pace
7:57
8:04
8:10
8:12
8:34
8:36
8:39
8:48
9:07
9:42
9:59
10:05

Tuesday, October 9, 2012

Gender
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Division
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys
Middle School Boys

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

Team Name
Bolivar Junior High
Reeds Spring Middle School
Catholic Junior High
Hollister Middle School
Catholic Junior High
Bolivar Junior High
Reeds Spring Middle School
Marshfield Junior High
Bolivar Junior High
Marshfield Junior High
Reeds Spring Middle School
Marshfield Junior High



